GANGA GLOBAL SCHOOL

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2024-2025

MONTH

Total Days

Total Sundays | No. OF WORKING DAYS

DETAILS

April

30

21

New Session Starts from 4th April 2024(Thu)

11th April 2024(Thu) Idu'l Fitr

17th April 2024{Wed) Ram Navami

22nd April 2024(Sat) Periodic Test 1(Grade Prep to 12)

May

31

26

23rd May 2024(Thu) Buddha Purnima

27th May 2024(Sat) Periodic Test 2(Grade Prep to 12)

June

30

SUMMER VACATION (1June to 23th June 2024)

24th June 2024(Mon)- Opening day after Summer Vacation

29th June 2024(Thu))- Id-ul-Zuha(Bakrid)

July

31

26

17th July 2024(Wed) - Muharram

Pre-Mid Exam(Grade Prep to 12)

August

31

25

15th Aug((Thu) -Independence Day (Celebrated in School)

19th Aug 2024 (Mon) - Raksha bandhan

26th Aug 2024(Mon)- Janmastami

September

30

23

5th Sep 2024(Tue)- Teachers' Day (Celebrated in School)

16th Sep 2024(Mon)- Milad-un-Nabi**

17th Sep 2024(Tue) - Vishwakarma Puja

11-16th Sep 2024,Mid-Exam[Gr Prep to 12]

30th Sep 2024(Mon) - Mid- Exam PTM

October

31

20

2nd Gandhi Jayanthi (Celebrated in School)

9th Oct 2024(Wed) to 12th Oct 2024(Sat) Dussehra Vacation

31th Oct 2024(Thu) Deepawali \

November

30

18

7th Nov 2024(Thu) & 8th Nov 2024(Fri)- Chhath

15th Nov 2024(Fri)- Gurunanak Jayanthi

25th Nov 2024(Mon)-Periodic Test-3[Grade Prep to 12]

December

31

20

1th Dec 2023(Fri) to 08th Dec 2023 (Fri) - School Sports Day

16th Dec 2024(Mon) - Periodic Test-4 [Grade Prep to 12]

25th Christmas Holidays.

WINTER VACATION- 25th Dec(Wed) to 31th Dec 2024(Tue)

January

31

25

1st Jan 2025(Mon) - New Year

14th Jan 2025(Tue) - Makar Sankranti

POST-Mid-Exam[Gr Prep to 9]

Subject Enrichment Activities [Grade 1 to 8]

Pre-Board[Gr 10&12]

26th Republic day, (Celebrated in School)

February

28

23

PRACTICAL EXAM 9 TO 12

2nd Feb 2025(Sun) -Vasant Panchami

26th Feb 2025 (Wed) -Maha Shivaratri

|__March

31

23

Final Exam [Grade 1 to Grade 8, 9 AND 11]

10th Mar 2025(Mon)- 22th Mar 2025(Sat)-(Final Exam [Grade Prep to Grade 9 AND 11]

14th Mar2025(Fri) & 15th Mar  2025(Sat) -Holi

29th Mar 2025(Sat) -PTM[Grade 1 to 9 and 1]

31st Mar 2025(Mon) - Eid-ul-Fitr**

Total

365

52

255

** Tentalive Dates
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